
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 17 X 8 X 4 IN

REF: OCC10195482410240137001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 23OCT24
ACTWGT: 9.37 LB
CAD: 259253990/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Yesenia Ojendiz
Yesenia Ojendiz

708 County Road 4330

(903) 767-3242
Pittsburg TX 75686 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

6/
2D

2B
/C

6C
4

7794 7621 6724

     75686

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7794 7621 6724


